
SonicWall Secure Connect Service Suite - subscription licence (3 years) - 1 licence(03-SSC-2842)

SonicWall Secure Connect Service Suite - Subscription licence (3 years) - for SonicWall TZ270, 

TZ470, TZ570; TZ Series (Gen 7) TZ570

Key Selling Points

24x7‑solution‑support

Centralized‑management‑and‑orchestration

Layer‑4/7‑stateful‑firewall

SD-WAN‑and‑advanced‑routing

Stateful‑high-availability

Main Specifications

Product‑Description SonicWall‑Secure‑Connect‑Service‑Suite‑-‑subscription‑licence‑(3‑years)‑-‑1‑licence

Product‑Type Subscription‑licence‑-‑3‑years

Category Online‑&‑appliance‑based‑services‑-‑appliance‑software

Licence‑Qty 1‑licence

Designed‑For SonicWall‑TZ270,‑TZ470,‑TZ570;‑TZ‑Series‑(Gen‑7)‑TZ570

Extended Specification

General

Category Online‑&‑appliance‑based‑services‑-‑appliance‑software

Product‑Type Subscription‑licence‑-‑3‑years

Compatibility Information

Designed‑For SonicWall‑TZ270,‑TZ470,‑TZ570‑¦‑SonicWall‑TZ‑Series‑(Gen‑7)‑TZ570

Licencing

Licence‑Qty 1‑licence

Product‑data‑is‑provided‑by‑CNET,‑we‑do‑not‑warrant‑the‑accuracy‑and‑completeness‑of‑the‑material‑contained‑in‑this‑data‑sheet


